
2018 Crack Sealing Program

City of Urbana

Plan Holders List-3/16/18-11:00AM

Date Company Representative Address City St. Zip Phone Fax Email

3/12/2018 Dayton Builders Exchange Ms. Lori Romano 2077 Embury Park Road Dayton OH 45414 216-393-6300 216-393-6304 lromano@bxohio.com

3/12/2018 McGraw Hill - Dodge Columbus 1175 Dublin Road Columbus OH 43215 614-486-6575 614-486-0544 Dodge.Docs@construction.com

3/12/2018 Asphalt Systems Ohio, Inc. Mr. Seth Meyer 2506 Fair Road Sidney OH 45365 937-497-9803 seth@asi-roads.com

3/13/2018 Star Seal of Springfield Mr. Seth Harrison 4878 New Carlisle Pike Springfield OH 45504 937-327-0703 chalie69@live.com

3/15/2018 Fahrner Asphalt Sealers Mr. Troy Carlson 2224 Veterans Memorial Parkway Saginaw MI 48601 989-752-9200 989-752-9205 troy.carlson@fahrnerasphalt.com

3/15/2018 Bituminous Pavement Systems Mr. Shane Iams 1595 Frank Road Columbus OH 43223 614-753-5379 shanei@bitpavesys.com

3/15/2018 American Pavements Mr. Ted Ciminillo 7475 Montgomery Drive Plain City OH 43064 614-873-2191 614-873-5850 ciminillo@americanpavements.com

3/16/2018 Strawser Construction, Inc. Mr. Jordan Traylinek 1392 Dublin Road Columbus OH 43215 614-276-5501 jtraylinek@strawserconst.com


